

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Rajesh Kumar Singh, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 01300)

Title Appeal No. 35/2019 (CIS Reg. no. 35/19)

Order no. 09 dated: 30/04/2022

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal U/o 41 rule 1 CPC..

Appellants are present by filing hazira.

Appellants are directed to take fresh step upon respondent.

Fix 29.08.2022 for fresh step.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah