

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT, ULUBERIA,
HOWRAH**

**Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, ASJ, Amta, In-charge of ADJ 2nd Court, Uluberia,
Howrah (JO Code : WB 00694)**

T.A – 35/2019, (CIS - 35/2019)

Order No. 21 dated 23.06.2026:

Today is fixed for LCR and Hearing of Appeal.

Both party files hazira.

LCR not received.

Issue reminder at once.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix **01.07.2026** for LCR and Hearing of Appeal.

Dictated and corrected by me.

ASJ, 2nd Court, (I/C)
Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, (I/C)
Uluberia, Howrah.